
GSPublisherVersion 241.94.95.85

* DRAWING PRODUCED FOR CWBR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY. ENSURE TO CONFIRM ALL MEASUREMENTS PRIOR TO USE *

CONTRACT NO:

STOCK NO:

22146

CW826

FLOOR AREA
128.6m² APPROX.

HWC

10
50

81
0

810

61
0

810

86
0

710

76
0

81
0

810

81
0

81
0

810

62
85

 O
/A

20
00

 O
/A

11540 O/A

14
01

0 
O

/A
 ( 

TO
 O

U
TS

ID
E 

O
F 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

)
5010 O/A 3720 O/A 1340 O/A 1990 O/A

16
80

42
85

39
50

34
40

4345

4255

2220 1940 3035

23
65

34
15

40
50

409018055765

4810

17
80

 O
/A

KITCHEN

DINING

LIVING

ST

SUNROOM/
CLOSED VERANDA

ENTRY

BEDROOM
.1.

WD WD

BEDROOM
.2.

BATH

BEDROOM
.3.

HALL
ST

ST

WD

F.P

COVERED AREA

1 EXISTING FLOOR PLAN
1:100

FOR SALE

"MACEY"
VIEW IN MAIN YARD

$145,000.00 PLUS GST
($166,750.00 INC) RESITED
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